CBM8628/CBM8629/CBM8630
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Low Offset Voltage: 1uV
 Lowest auto-zero amplifier noise
 Input offset drift: 0.002 μV/°C

www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 17 -
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF
PACKAGES
CBM8628AST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 628S Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8628ATT5 -40℃~125℃ TSOT-5 628T Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8628AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8628A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8628AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8628A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8628AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8628A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8629AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 M29 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8629AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8629A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8629AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8629A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8629AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8629A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8630ATS14 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8630AT Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8630ATS14-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8630AT Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8630ATS14-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8630AT Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM8630AS14 -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 CBM8630AS Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM8630AS14-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 CBM8630AS Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM8630AS14-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 CBM8630AS Tape and Reel, 4000